ATION FORM

1-23-03

HEET

Attorney Docket No. M61.12-0273

f the United States Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the 102353522

1. Name of conveying party(ies): (1) Alejandro Acero (2) Ciprian Chelba (3) Ye Yi Wang	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name: Microsoft Corporation	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? [] Yes [X] No	Internal Address:	
actached: [] les [A] No	Street Address: One Microsoft Wa	
	City Redmond State WA ZIP 98052	
	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? [] Yes [X] No	
3. Nature of Conveyance:		
[X] Assignment [] Merger [] Security Agreement [] Change of Name [] Other		
Execution Date: Leon Wong		
4A. Application No.(s)	4B. Patent No.(s)	
10,350199		
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date(s) of the application is: January 21 , 2003 , January 13 , 2003 , January 13 , 2003 , 200	Additional numbers attached? [] Yes [X] No	
Additional numbers attached? [] Yes [X] No		
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: [1]	
Name: Joseph R. Kelly Street Address: Westman, Champlin & Kelly, P.A Suite 1600 International Centre 900 Second Avenue South City: Minneapolis State: MN ZIP 55402		
	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 40.00	
1/30/2003 DBYRHE 00000150 10350199	8. Method of Payment [X] Enclosed [X] The Director is authorized to charge payment of any additional recording fees or credit any overpayment to deposit account No. 23-1123.	
FC:8021 DO NOT USE THI	S SPACE	
9. Statement and signature.		
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.		
Joseph R. Kelly Name of Person Signing 1-23 Signature Date Total number of pages submitted: [1]		

PATENT REEL: 013703 FRAME: 0266

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

Serial	Number	
Filing	Date	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
Invent	torship	Alejandro Acero et al.
Appli	cant	Microsoft Corporation
Atton	ney's Docket No	
	ocket No	
Title:	SYSTEM FOR USING STATISTICAL CLA	ASSIFIERS FOR SPOKEN LANGUAGE
	LINDERGLANDING	

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

PARTIES TO THE ASSIGNMENT

Assignor(s):

Alejandro Acero 6525 163rd Place SE, Bellevue, Washington 98006

Ciprian Chelba 1928 43rd Avenue E. Apt. 4 Seattle, Washington 98112

Ye-Yi Wang 6120 142nd Ct. N.E. Redmond, WA 98052

Leon Wong 18010 NE 94th Ct. #3 Redmond, WA 98052

Assignee:

Microsoft Corporation Corporation in the State of Washington One Microsoft Way Redmond, WA 98052

AGREEMENT

WHEREAS, ASSIGNOR(S) (listed above) are inventor(s) of an invention entitled "SYSTEM FOR USING STATISTICAL CLASSIFIERS FOR SPOKEN LANGUAGE UNDERSTANDING," as described and claimed in the specification forming part of an application for United States letters patent referenced above;

PATENT REEL: 013703 FRAME: 0267

P.05/13

Jan 21, 2003

Alejandro Acero

0//13/2003

Ciprian Chelba

61/13/2003 Date

January 13, 2003

Leon Wong

RECORDED: 01/23/2003